AGG3780TS | EAN: 4895120709386
78cm 3-Burners Gas Hob (Town Gas)
Design
Colour/Finish
Number of Burners
Trivets
Controls
Weight
Product Dimension
Cut-out Dimension
Black Glass
3
Cast Iron
3 front knobs
18kg
W 780mm x H 155mm x D 450mm
W 650-700mm x H 120mm x D 350-400mm
Performance
Functions
Power
Flame Failure Safety Device
Left Burner 4.3 kW:
Center Burner: 2.0kW
Right Burner: 4.3kW
Warranty
2 Years (Exclude Commercial Usage)
Features & Benefits
<4.3kW Wok Burners>
The 2 wok burners provide optimal heat
retention and distributes more evenly to ensure
superior cooking results.
<Flame Failure Safety Device>
The flame failure safety device shuts off gas
supply after the flame has been cut off,
preventing gas leakage such as the flame
extinguishes or when the burner has not been
properly turned off.
<Cast-iron Pan Support>
To facilitate various styles of cooking and
flexibility to accommodate a wider range of
cooking utensils
<Tempered Glass Surface>
The cooktop has an elegant glass surface, which
offers a fresh touch to your kitchen style
<Easy Attachment of Burner Cap>
Simple click and lock installation of the burner
cap to the burner head after cleaning the
burners.
AGG3780TS | EAN: 4895120709386
78cm 3-Burners Gas Hob (Town Gas)
Technical Specifications
Gas Operation
Ignition
DC battery (V)
Packaging Dimensions
Gross Weight
Net Weight
Place of Manufacture
Town Gas
Pulse
1.5V
W 830mm x H 200mm x D 510mm
18kg
16kg
Asia
Installation Information
Product Dimensions W 780mm x H 155mm x D 450mm
Cut Out Dimensions As indicated in below illustration